Personal Care | Home Based Services | Medicaid
Waiver

Age Requirements
0-5

6-12
13-21

22-55

56-60

60+

Available 24/7

No

Other Eligibility Criteria

Eligibility is based on state established income guidelines. Must be resident of
Portsmouth

Family

No

Intake Process

Walk-ins accepted; appointment required for some programs. Complete application;
provide documents

Self Refer

Yes

Portsmouth Department of Social Services
http://www.portsmouthva.gov/socialservices/
Main

(757) 405-1800

Toll-Free

(800) 552-7096



https://seniornavigator.org/program/27751/personal-care-home-based-services-medicaid-waiver
https://seniornavigator.org/program/27751/personal-care-home-based-services-medicaid-waiver
http://www.portsmouthva.gov/socialservices/

1701 High Street
Suite 101

23704 VA

United States

Fee Structure

No Fee

Languages Spoken
English

Virginia Department of Social Services Adult Services Program provides case
management, assessment and direct services to Virginia's citizens who have
disabilities or who are age 60 plus. Specific services include:

Home-based services (companion, chore, and homemaker services)
Adult Foster Care

Case Management

Nutrition

Assessment for assisted living facility applicants and residents
Participation on nursing home pre-admission screening teams.

Service Area(s)
Portsmouth City



